TASK
LIGHTING
LC4060
Circular Pendant
Features
•	 Modern design ideal for revamping offices and living spaces
•	 40mm x 60mm profile
•	 Efficacy of up to 90lm/W with uniform light output without flickering
•	 Powdercoated black
•	 Option of 600mm or 900mm diameter
•	 Adjustable 3m black suspension cable and ceiling box
•	 3.5m black power cable
•	 Internal non dimmable driver 230VAC
•	 5 year warranty
•	 Direct light only
Applications
•	 Offices
•	 Retail
•	 Living area
•	 Dining area
•	 Cafes
•	 Entry ways
Code
LC4060-C-900
900mm diameter
LC4060-C-600
600mm diameter
Lumens 90lm/W
Wattage 10W/M
CCT 3000K
CRI >80
Input/VAC 200-240VAC
Beam angle 105°
Dimensions 40x60mm
Finish Black
Aluminium 6063-T5
Product Codes & Information
Specialising in LED Solutions
WWW.TASKLIGHTING.CO.NZ TEL 09 820 0004
While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of all information provided Task Lighting can not be held responsible for any errors.
Task Lighting also reserves the right to modify/delete product details without notice.